STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017

Check Number

Check Date

2,528
2,529
2,530
2,531
2,532

07/13/2017
07/13/2017
07/13/2017
07/13/2017
07/21/2017

Vendor Name

NEIL FELLENBAUM

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION

PENN MANOR EDUCATION FOUNDATION
PENN MANOR FAMILY FUND

PA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

Account Description

696.29
196.50
5,000.00
1,421.01
465.28
7,779.08

FFA
FFA

CLASS OF 2017
CLASS OF 2017
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE



