STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81

CHECK DATE RANGE: 7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017

Check Number	Check Date	<u>Vendor Name</u>	Check Amount	Account Description
2,528	07/13/2017	NEIL FELLENBAUM	696.29	FFA
2,529	07/13/2017	NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION	196.50	FFA
2,530	07/13/2017	PENN MANOR EDUCATION FOUNDATION	5,000.00	CLASS OF 2017
2,531	07/13/2017	PENN MANOR FAMILY FUND	1,421.01	CLASS OF 2017
2,532	07/21/2017	PA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	465.28	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
		GRAND TOTAL:	7.779.08	